
   
   

 

GSFCU/EXAM/REGULAR/ODD/2021-22/07                Date: 10/11/2021 

 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 

END SEM EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE NOVEMBER 2021 

 
Time: 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM                            Session: Afternoon        Max Marks: 40  

BBA Semester-3 

    

BBA Semester-5 

 

   

 

- Asst. Registrar (Exams) 

GSFC University 

Date Day Code Subject 

30/11/2021 Tuesday 21BBA301 Financial Management 

02/12/2021 Thursday 21BBA302 Principles of Marketing  

04/12/2021 Saturday 21BBA303 Cost Accounting 

07/12/2021 Tuesday 21BBA304 Principles of HRM 

09/12/2021 Thursday 

21BBAMM01 

21BBAFM01 

21BBAHR01 

21BBAITM01 

Consumer Behavior 

Financial Systems & Markets 

HR Planning & Recruitment 

Computer Programming With C,C++ 

13/12/2021 Tuesday AECC301 Entrepreneurship Development 

15/12/2021 Thursday 

21BBAMM02 

21BBAFM02 

21BBAHR02 

21BBAITM02 

Service Marketing 

Financial Institutions and Services 

Psychology & HRM 

Web Technologies 

Date Day Code Subject 

29/11/2021 Monday 21BBA501 E-Commerce  

01/12/2021 Wednesday 21BBA502 Production and Operations Management 

03/12/2021 Friday 21BBA503 Strategic Management 

06/12/2021 Monday 

21MKT101 

21FM101 

21HRM101 

Retail Management 

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 

Training and Development 

08/12/2021 Wednesday 

21MKT102 

21FM102 

21HRM102 

Consumer Behavior 

Advanced Financial Management 

Organizational Change and Development 

10/12/2021 Friday 

21MKT103 

21FM103 

21HRM103 

Marketing Research 

Financial Planning 

Participative Management 

13/12/2021 Monday AECC501 Disaster Risk Management  


